Date

August 17
August 23
August 30 (Thursday)
September 7
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 12
October 19
October 26
November 2

November 9

2018 PADUCAH DRAGON FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

Opponent

Borden County
Spur

Meadow
White Deer
Higgins

Valley

Motley County
Whitharral
OPEN
Chillicothe *#
Knox City *
Crowell *+
Northside *

# Denotes Homecoming

Date

August 17
August 23
August 31
September 6
September 13
September 20
September 27
October 4
October 11
October 18
October 25
November 1
November 8

September 13
September 20
September 27
October 5(Friday)
October 11
October 18
October 25
November 1

November 8

2018 Varsity Schedule
Site

Gail

Spur
Jayton
White Deer
Higgins
Paducah
Matador
Paducah

Paducah
Knox City
Paducah

Vernon

+Denotes Senior Night

2018 J.V. Schedule

Opponent Site
Borden County Gail, TX
Spur Spur
White Deer Paducah
Paint Creek Haskell
Valley Valley
Motley County Paducah
Lubbock Titans (varsity) Paducah
OPEN
San Jacinto Paducah
Knox City * Paducah
Crowell * Crowell
TBA

2018 Junior High Schedule
Paint Creek Haskell
Valley Valley
Motley County Paducah
Whitharral Paducah
McLean McLean
Chillicothe * Chillicothe
Knox City * Paducah
Crowell * Crowell
Northside * Paducah

7:30
6:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

Week

Scrimmage 1
Scrimmage 2
1
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* Denotes District Games

TBA
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:30
7:30
TBA
7:00

6:00
7:30
7:30

5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

Scrimmage 1
Scrimmage 2
1
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WK-3
WK-4
WK-5
WK-6
WK-7
WK-8
WK-9
WK-10
WK-11
5/24/18



