2018 PADUCAH DRAGON FOOTBALL SCHEDULES 2018 Varsity Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Week</u>
August 17	Borden County	Gail	TBA	Scrimmage 1
August 23	Spur	Spur	7:30	Scrimmage 2
August 30 (Thursday)	Meadow	Jayton	6:00	1
September 7	White Deer	White Deer	7:30	2
September 14	Higgins	Higgins	7:00	3
September 21	Valley	Paducah	7:30	4
September 28	Motley County	Matador	7:30	5
October 5	Whitharral	Paducah	7:30	6
October 12	OPEN			7
October 19	Chillicothe *#	Paducah	7:30	8
October 26	Knox City *	Knox City	7:30	9
November 2	Crowell *+	Paducah	7:30	10
No <mark>v</mark> ember 9	Northside *	Vernon	7:30	11

Denotes Homecoming

+Denotes Senior Night

2018 J.V. Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	Time			
August 17	Borden County	Gail, TX	ТВА	Scrimmage 1		
August 2 <mark>3</mark>	Spur	Spur	7 :30	Scrimmage 2		
August 31			7:30	1		
September 6	White Deer	Paducah	7:30	2		
September 13	Paint Creek	Haskell	6:30	3		
September 20	Valley	Valley	7:30	4		
September 27	Motley County	Paducah	ТВА	5		
October 4	Lubbock Titans (Varsity)	Paducah	7:00	6		
October 11	OPEN			7		
October 18	San Jacinto	Paducah	6:00	8		
October 25	Knox City *	Paducah	7 :30	9		
November 1	Crowell *	Crowell	7:30	10		
November 8	TBA					
2018 Junior High Schedule						
September 13	Paint Creek	Haskell	5:00	WK-3		
September 20	Valley	Valley	5:30	WK-4		
September 27	Motley County	Paducah	5:30	WK-5		
October 5(Friday)	Whitharral	Paducah	5:30	WK-6		
October 11	McLean	McLean	5:30	WK-7		
October 18	Chillicothe *	Chillicothe	5:30	WK-8		
October 25	Knox City *	Paducah	5:30	WK-9		
November 1	Crowell *	Crowell	5:30	WK-10		
November 8	Northside *	Paducah	5:30	WK-11		

^{*} Denotes District Games